
        PRE-PRIMARY ACTIVITIES 2023-2024

JUNE

Date Day Activities

6/13/2023 Tuesday School reopen for pre primary

6/16/2023 Friday Father's day celebration

6/21/2023 Wednesday Yoga day
6/28/2023 Wednesday Ashadhi ekadashi celebration

JULY

Date Day Activities

7/3/2023 Monday Gurupurnima Celebration

7/14/2023 Friday Green Day

7/21/2023 Friday Rain Day

AUGUST

Date Day Activities

8/4/2023 Friday Field Trip (Nature Walk)

8/10/2023 Thursday Toy Day

8/15/2023 Tuesday Independence Day Celebration

8/18/2023 Friday Ganesh Festival Celebration

8/25/2023 Friday Story Telling Computer

8/29/2023 Tuesday Raksha Bandhan Celebration

SEPTEMBER

Date Day Activities

9/5/2023 Tuesday Teacher's Day

9/14/2023 Thursday Hindi Diwas

9/21/2023 Thursday White Day (National Peace Day)

9/26/2023 Tuesday vagetable Day

OCTOBER

Date Day Activities

10/3/2023 Tuesday Gandhi Jayanti Celebration

10/6/2023 Friday Blue Day



10/13/2023 Friday Family Day

10/18/2023 Thursday Dandiya Celebration

NOVEMBER

Date Day Activities

11/3/2023 Friday Fun Fair

11/9/2023 Thursday Diwali Celebration

11/24/2023 Friday Clay Moduling Compitition

11/30/2023 Thursday Fruit Salad Party

DECEMBER

Date Day Activities

12/15/2023 Friday Red Day

12/22/2023 Friday Cristmas Celebration

12/29/2023 Friday Field Trip

JANUARY

Date Day Activities

1/5/2024 Friday Character Day, Pink Day

1/10/2024 Wednes Day Kite Decoratio

1/19/2024 Friday Picnic, Yellow Day
1/25/2024 Thursday Republic Day ( 26/1/24)

FEBRUARY

Date Day Activities

2/14/2014 Wednesday Vasant Panchami , Parents Day

2/19/2024 Monday Shiv Jayanti

2/21/2024 Wednesday Mother Tongue

2/28/2024 Wednesday Science Exhibiton

MARCH

Date Day Activities

3/22/2024 Friday Holi Celebration


